
VIROQUA  Saturday, September 19, 2015

1 MILE PACE PURSE $300RACE 1
Non-Winner`s of $7,000

TIME - 31.2 1:02.0 1:34.3 2:06.0 OFF TIME:  1:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

MRCANYOUSPAREADIME 44 1 NB2:06   CFrenzel
SPORTY B SKIPALONG 33 2 NB   RYohn
BEST OF DUNE 11 3 NB   BAlexander
MISS MASCOUTIN 22 4 NB   NNordlof

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $450RACE 2
Richard Gilbertson Memorial Free For All

TIME - 32.0 1:04.4 1:36.2 2:06.0 OFF TIME:  1:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

SUPER SON OF SANDY 22 1 NB2:06   GWand
CAMMI PLACE 33 2 NB   DCarey
LITTLE WAYS 11 3 NB   CFrenzel
MOTOMAN 44 4 NB   MMagee

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $1,050RACE 3
BORN TO RACE TOUR Free For All

TIME - 32.0 1:03.3 1:36.0 2:07.2 OFF TIME:  1:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

HONEY'S YANKEE 33 1 NB2:072 DCarey
NEW ACHIEVER 54 2 NB   OBronkhorst
LUNAR TROUBLE 22 3 NB   CFrenzel
MY GUIDING LIGHT 11 4 NB   GWand

SCRATCHED - AL-MAR REBA BABE

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $300RACE 4
Non-Winner`s of $7,000

TIME - 31.4 1:02.0 1:33.0 2:04.2 OFF TIME:  1:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

BEST OF DUNE 33 1 NB2:042 BAlexander
SPORTY B SKIPALONG 22 2 NB   RYohn
MRCANYOUSPAREADIME 11 3 NB   CFrenzel
MISS MASCOUTIN 44 4 NB   NNordlof

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $450RACE 5
Richard Gilbertson Memorial

TIME - 31.0 1:01.3 1:33.0 2:03.2 OFF TIME:  2:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

CAMMI PLACE 22 1 NB2:032 DCarey
SUPER SON OF SANDY 11 2 NB   GWand
LITTLE WAYS 33 3 NB   CFrenzel
MOTOMAN 44 4 NB   MMagee

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $1,050RACE 6
BORN TO RACE TOUR Free For All

TIME - 32.0 1:05.0 1:37.0 2:09.0 OFF TIME:  2:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 67°

HONEY'S YANKEE 11 1 NB2:09   DCarey
NEW ACHIEVER 22 2 NB   OBronkhorst
MY GUIDING LIGHT 44 3 NB   GWand
LUNAR TROUBLE 33 4 NB   CFrenzel

MUTUELS -

©2015 UNITED STATES TROTTING ASSOCIATION  15500589 45219


